secondary clari ier drawings, which are ail incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein.

EXHIBIT "C"

PRICE AND TERMS OF PAYMENT

I (We) agree to furnish the services specified in Exhibit "B" for the cost of:

1. Recoating of metalwork on one Primary Clarifier as described in Exhibit "8"

$  52.500.00

Amount in Figures

Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars

Amount in Words

2. Recoating of metalwork on one Secondary Clarifier as described in Exhibit "B"

S  57.500.00

Amount in Figures

Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars

Amount in Words

Total Bid S IIO.OOO.OQ (ltemsl.+ 2.)
Amount in Figures ,

Total Bid One Hundred Ten Thousand Dollars

Amount in Words

Terms:

1. Contractor to be paid within thirty (30) days of submission of invoice at satisfactory completion of